FNI will commence work upon receipt and execution of contract or task order and agrees to complete 
the services per the schedule defined in Attachment SC or agreed upon for each task order as requested. 

COMPENSATION 
FNI proposes to provide services as described herein for the not-to-exceed fee of One Million Forty Nine 
Thousand, Six Hundred and Twenty Dollars ($1,049,620.00). We appreciate this opportunity to submit 
this proposal. If additional information or clarification is desired, please do not hesitate to contact us. If 
you agree with the services described above and wish for us to proceed with this assignment, please